Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

GVR Infra Projects Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 17-10-2018; List of Creditors as on: 10-11-2018

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

15

Amount

21817464536

No. of Claims

15

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

19215144021

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

90.45

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

1460267931

1022252008

4.81

1108123923

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.54

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

48

1481940340

48

111500000

0.52

33190000

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

183823247

183823247

0.87

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

281

1152250000

281

710800000

3.35

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

219458074

26315204128

1358074

21244877350

0.01

727944584

218300000

1359613923

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/710
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2020-12-27 12:15:13-a087a70e867b4ef89d438d2ee6e4f7a3.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-27-121513-l5zjs-2020-12-27 12:15:13-a087a70e867b4ef89d438d2ee6e4f7a3.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-27 12:15:13-e17a75a2abd3792baba092ad0c1f9b1a.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-27 12:15:13-40259e23e2a8a97effb8f09e447d5bcd.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-27 12:15:13-ad9ad189f0304ad0809747bc5726fc78.pdf
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